

State of California 10th District Agricultural Association/Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds 1712 Fairlane Road, Yreka CA 96097

Phone: 530-842-2767 Fax: 530-842-4724 Website: www.sisqfair.com Email: info@sisqfair.com

Promoting excellence in agriculture awareness and education.

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Cliff Munson, CEO

Be A Part of Your Fair

YREKA – The Siskiyou Golden Fair is looking for clubs, groups or organizations that would like to fundraise at the 2021 fair by volunteering member time to help with admissions, assist with exhibits, building staff, office staff, maintenance and event staff. We can make the schedule fit your availability! Historically, local non-profits generate over three hundred thousand dollars during fair week in permanent concessions and by filling volunteer hours that are all income earning. We are optimistic that the 2021 fair will run August 11-15 in Yreka and we need you!

We are also looking for individuals that would like summer work for maintenance and in the office. Applications are available - call the fair office at 842-2767 or come by 1712 Fairlane Road Yreka to get an application and see what is available.

162 years young, the Siskiyou Golden Fair – "Back to the Basics", will run August 11-15, 2021 at the Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds in Yreka.